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MARION AQUATIC CENTRE 

Monday, 9 September 2013 ~ Saturday, 14 September 2013

ADELAIDE

Rankings

Rank Score Name

5.7.2.3

10 Years Girls Springboard

1 129.60 Kennedy Cooper (2003) -- New South Wales

2 121.60 Alia South (2003) -- Victoria

3 118.45 Samantha Leech (2003) -- New South Wales

4 109.95 Mikaela Ward (2003) -- New South Wales

5 95.30 Naomi Lea (2003) -- South Australia

6 89.95 Piper Bennett (2003) -- Victoria

7 85.50 Sophie Bumstead (2003) -- Victoria

11 Years Girls Springboard

1 140.85 Jade Sweeney (2002) -- New South Wales

2 140.00 Kiandra Gosling (2002) -- Victoria

(3) 138.75 Megan Spring (2002) -- New Zealand (guest)

3 116.00 Lara Dempsey (2002) -- New South Wales

4 114.70 Molly Roche (2002) -- Victoria

5 110.05 Bridget Yeomans (2002) -- New South Wales

6 109.65 Hanna Vlamis (2002) -- Victoria

(8) 100.70 Georgia Hallen (2002) -- New Zealand (guest)

12 Years Girls Springboard

1 175.70 Paige Jackson (2001) -- New South Wales

(2) 173.60 Keeti Rawiri (2001) -- New Zealand (guest)

2 170.65 Abby Rowley (2001) -- Victoria

3 159.40 Paris Hefford (2001) -- Victoria

4 133.75 Anna Hachmann (2001) -- Victoria

5 133.40 Autumn Grooby (2001) -- South Australia

6 131.75 Erin Collins (2001) -- South Australia

7 130.85 Xhana Tishler (2001) -- New South Wales

8 129.30 Elena Ng (2001) -- New South Wales

9 126.80 Courtney Lea (2001) -- South Australia

10 125.35 Rhiannon Burden (2001) -- Australian Capital Territory

11 105.80 Leena Gaunt (2001) -- Western Australia

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 3:45 PM,  Friday, 13 September 2013



Rank Score Name

13 Years Girls Springboard

1 196.95 Molly McLean (2000) -- New South Wales

2 184.95 Emma Madgwick (2000) -- Victoria

3 182.35 Annarose Keating (2000) -- Victoria

4 162.40 Chloe Karagiannakis (2000) -- Victoria

5 154.15 Hannah Sandison (2000) -- New South Wales

6 151.30 Milly Marks (2001) -- New South Wales

14 Years Girls Springboard

1 267.05 Allie Klein (1999) -- Victoria

(2) 261.65 Yu Qian Goh (1999) -- New Zealand (guest)

2 251.35 Jocelyn Abbott (1999) -- New South Wales

3 222.60 Tess Morrison (1999) -- New South Wales

(5) 222.45 Lily Rawiri (1999) -- New Zealand (guest)

4 215.85 Jessica Patterson (1999) -- South Australia

5 207.50 Amelia Dillon (1999) -- New South Wales

6 186.85 Sadie Yoxall (1999) -- Western Australia

7 186.45 Ellyse Byrne (1999) -- Victoria

(10) 182.30 Julia O`Brien (1999) -- New Zealand (guest)

8 180.65 Jessie McDermott (1999) -- Victoria

9 161.55 Isabelle Hodge (1999) -- Western Australia

10 160.20 Dante Leydon (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory

11 151.20 Natasha Rogers (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory

12 135.30 Liza Kneebone (1999) -- Western Australia

15 Years Girls Springboard

1 296.25 Chenayde Reid (1998) -- Victoria

2 272.00 Elizabeth Macarounas (1998) -- New South Wales

3 270.35 Rachel Foord (1998) -- Victoria

(4) 233.20 Meg Ward (1998) -- New Zealand (guest)

(5) 232.15 Caitlin Shepperson (1998) -- New Zealand (guest)

4 232.00 Kimberley Thoo (1998) -- New South Wales

5 228.00 Jade Horn (1998) -- Victoria

6 178.45 Paris Wright (1998) -- New South Wales

16 Years Girls Springboard

1 346.40 Genevieve de La Motte (1997) -- New South Wales

2 333.30 Ruby Neave (1997) -- Victoria

3 296.40 Morgan Sholakis (1997) -- Victoria

4 296.25 Tamara Ambrose (1997) -- New South Wales

5 258.00 Tiannan Pennini (1997) -- New South Wales

(6) 255.65 Jess Woodnorth (1997) -- New Zealand (guest)

6 253.10 Laura Tremellen (1997) -- South Australia

7 248.45 Kathleen Sullivan (1997) -- Western Australia

8 243.25 Georgia Dimitropoulos (1997) -- Victoria

9 231.40 Rebecca Feast (1997) -- Western Australia

(11) 207.25 Sarah Unwin (1997) -- New Zealand (guest)
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17-19 Years Girls Springboard

(1) 302.25 Beth Edwards (1996) -- New Zealand (guest)

1 293.80 Madison Arnold (1997) -- Victoria

2 283.40 Bridgit Nugent (1998) -- Victoria

3 273.40 Madeleine Lucas (1996) -- New South Wales

4 266.60 Katie Oag (1996) -- New South Wales

5 246.15 Julia Haigh (1996) -- Victoria

6 244.25 Ellen Martin (1996) -- New South Wales

7 167.35 Maisie Gilchrist (1996) -- South Australia

10-12 Years Girls Platform

1 157.40 Paige Jackson (2001) -- New South Wales

2 137.90 Jade Sweeney (2002) -- New South Wales

3 125.50 Abby Rowley (2001) -- Victoria

(4) 124.05 Keeti Rawiri (2001) -- New Zealand (guest)

4 120.65 Kiandra Gosling (2002) -- Victoria

5 117.35 Erin Collins (2001) -- South Australia

6 109.80 Daisy Upfal (2001) -- Victoria

7 108.45 Mikaela Ward (2003) -- New South Wales

8 102.70 Courtney Lea (2001) -- South Australia

(10) 99.70 Georgia Hallen (2002) -- New Zealand (guest)

9 95.45 Megan Spring (2002) -- New Zealand

10 92.10 Autumn Grooby (2001) -- South Australia

11 68.90 Rhiannon Burden (2001) -- Australian Capital Territory

13-14 Years Girls Platform

1 210.60 Molly McLean (2000) -- New South Wales

2 202.80 Jocelyn Abbott (1999) -- New South Wales

3 198.60 Allie Klein (1999) -- Victoria

4 197.05 Emma Madgwick (2000) -- Victoria

5 192.85 Jessica Patterson (1999) -- South Australia

(6) 180.10 Yu Qian Goh (1999) -- New Zealand (guest)

6 165.25 Annarose Keating (2000) -- Victoria

7 165.00 Amelia Dillon (1999) -- New South Wales

(9) 148.55 Lily Rawiri (1999) -- New Zealand (guest)

(10) 147.50 Julia O`Brien (1999) -- New Zealand (guest)

8 143.95 Sadie Yoxall (1999) -- Western Australia

9 123.30 Dante Leydon (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory

10 109.30 Natasha Rogers (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 3 3:45 PM,  Friday, 13 September 2013



Rank Score Name

15-16 Years Girls Platform

1 243.40 Olivia Dillon (1997) -- New South Wales

2 232.30 Chenayde Reid (1998) -- Victoria

3 231.90 Tamara Ambrose (1997) -- New South Wales

4 225.30 Elizabeth Macarounas (1998) -- New South Wales

5 209.05 Kathleen Sullivan (1997) -- Western Australia

6 198.35 Georgia Dimitropoulos (1997) -- Victoria

7 182.20 Laura Tremellen (1997) -- South Australia

(8) 181.40 Caitlin Shepperson (1998) -- New Zealand (guest)

8 178.15 Rachel Foord (1998) -- Victoria

(10) 167.70 Meg Ward (1998) -- New Zealand (guest)

(11) 160.85 Jess Woodnorth (1997) -- New Zealand (guest)

(12) 148.80 Sarah Unwin (1997) -- New Zealand (guest)

9 47.20 Rebecca Feast (1997) -- Western Australia (withdrew)

17-19 Years Girls Platform

1 246.45 Genevieve de La Motte (1997) -- New South Wales

2 238.20 Morgan Sholakis (1997) -- Victoria

3 225.25 Tiannan Pennini (1997) -- New South Wales

(4) 219.20 Beth Edwards (1996) -- New Zealand (guest)

4 213.55 Madison Arnold (1997) -- Victoria

5 173.40 Ellen Martin (1996) -- New South Wales

10-12 Years Girls Synchronised

1 125.64 Kennedy Cooper (2003) + Jade Sweeney (2002) -- New South
Wales

2 119.58 Paige Jackson (2001) + Elena Ng (2001) -- New South Wales

3 115.20 Kiandra Gosling (2002) + Paris Hefford (2001) -- Victoria

4 112.17 Abby Rowley (2001) + Anna Hachmann (2001) -- Victoria

(5) 111.36 Megan Spring (2002) + Georgia Hallen (2002) -- New Zealand
(guest)

5= 108.36 Samantha Leech (2003) + Mikaela Ward (2003) -- New South
Wales5= 108.36 Erin Collins (2001) + Courtney Lea (2001) -- South Australia

7 107.91 Alia South (2003) + Molly Roche (2002) -- Victoria

8 105.75 Bridget Yeomans (2002) + Lara Dempsey (2002) -- New South
Wales

9 100.20 Hanna Vlamis (2002) + Daisy Upfal (2001) -- Victoria

10 85.32 Sophie Bumstead (2003) + Piper Bennett (2003) -- Victoria
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13-14 Years Girls Synchronised

1 185.91 Annarose Keating (2000) + Emma Madgwick (2000) -- Victoria

(2) 178.14 Lily Rawiri (1999) + Keeti Rawiri (2001) -- New Zealand (guest)

2 151.92 Hannah Sandison (2000) + Jocelyn Abbott (1999) -- New South
Wales

3 144.72 Milly Marks (2001) + Molly McLean (2000) -- New South Wales

4 139.20 Yu Qian Goh (1999) + Ben Dempsey (2000) -- New Zealand + New
South Wales

5 128.55 Jessie McDermott (1999) + Ellyse Byrne (1999) -- Victoria

6 121.50 Isabelle Hodge (1999) + Sadie Yoxall (1999) -- Western Australia

7 115.92 Dante Leydon (1999) + Natasha Rogers (1999) -- Australian Capital
Territory

15-16 Years Girls Synchronised

1 241.77 Allie Klein (1999) + Chenayde Reid (1998) -- Victoria

2 218.67 Tiannan Pennini (1997) + Tamara Ambrose (1997) -- New South
Wales

3 214.14 Elizabeth Macarounas (1998) + Genevieve de La Motte (1997) --
New South Wales

4 208.35 Madison Arnold (1997) + Morgan Sholakis (1997) -- Victoria

5 201.72 Olivia Dillon (1997) + Amelia Dillon (1999) -- New South Wales

6 200.46 Jessica Patterson (1999) + Laura Tremellen (1997) -- South
Australia

7 195.57 Rachel Foord (1998) + Jade Horn (1998) -- Victoria

8 183.60 Kimberley Thoo (1998) + Tess Morrison (1999) -- New South Wales

(9) 181.38 Caitlin Shepperson (1998) + Julia O`Brien (1999) -- New Zealand
(guest)

9 170.46 Bridgit Nugent (1998) + Chloe Karagiannakis (2000) -- Victoria

(11) 168.48 Meg Ward (1998) + Sarah Unwin (1997) -- New Zealand (guest)

10 160.41 Rebecca Feast (1997) + Kathleen Sullivan (1997) -- Western
Australia

17-19 years Girls Synchronised

(1) 201.84 Jess Woodnorth (1997) + Beth Edwards (1996) -- New Zealand
(guest)

1 191.85 Ellen Martin (1996) + Madeleine Lucas (1996) -- New South Wales

2 179.34 Julia Haigh (1996) + Georgia Dimitropoulos (1997) -- Victoria

3 158.40 Katie Oag (1996) + Paris Wright (1998) -- New South Wales

10 Years Boys Springboard

1 137.20 Vladimir Rudenko (2003) -- New South Wales

2 93.15 Edouard Grigg (2003) -- New South Wales

3 69.70 William Baigent (2003) -- New South Wales
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11 Years Boys  Springboard

1 123.00 Ethan Newnham (2002) -- Victoria

2 116.15 Thomas Carrig (2002) -- South Australia

3 115.70 Austin Longfield (2002) -- New South Wales

4 114.35 Samuel Fricker (2002) -- New South Wales

5 106.90 Xavier Bartolo (2002) -- Victoria

6 101.75 Bailey Cronin (2002) -- Victoria

7 89.70 Angus Grigg (2002) -- New South Wales

12 Years Boys Springboard

1 177.40 Ethan Delany (2001) -- Victoria

2 157.50 Rohan Thouless (2001) -- South Australia

3 152.60 Lachlan Cronin (2001) -- Victoria

4 149.35 Yazeed Daher (2001) -- South Australia

5 143.25 Christophe Michael (2001) -- Victoria

6 121.30 Benjamin Fricker (2001) -- New South Wales

7 115.45 Kobe Norman (2001) -- South Australia

8 114.55 Declan Elbourne (2001) -- New South Wales

9 103.75 Jysen Bell (2001) -- New South Wales

13 Years Boys Springboard

1 200.95 Noah Savarirayan (2000) -- Victoria

2 190.70 Ben On (2000) -- NSW

3 166.45 Chris Bednar (2001) -- New South Wales

4 166.30 Ben Dempsey (2000) -- New South Wales

5 164.65 Callum Burden (2000) -- Australian Capital Territory

6 139.75 Marc Jencik (2000) -- Victoria

7 134.80 Jack Donnelly (2000) -- Australian Capital Territory

14 Years Boys Springboard

(1) 264.00 Anton Jenkins (1999) -- New Zealand (guest)

1 219.75 Tyler Spaargaren (1999) -- Victoria

2 210.55 Jordan Thein (1999) -- Victoria

3 204.50 Jack Sweeney (1999) -- New South Wales

4 197.70 Cooper Read (1999) -- Victoria

5 190.15 Matt Lang (1999) -- New South Wales

6 179.65 Timothy Bailey-Coles (1999) -- New South Wales

7 116.85 Hugh MacDonald Crowley (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory

15 Years Boys Springboard

1 272.05 Fred Pryor (1998) -- New South Wales

2 254.15 Nathan Calman (1998) -- New South Wales

(3) 230.80 Harry Enright (1998) -- New Zealand (guest)

3 224.40 Oscar Goodman (1998) -- Victoria

4 215.05 Jonty Thompson (1998) -- New South Wales

5 208.60 Harry Parncutt (1998) -- Victoria

6 189.40 Patrick Dempsey (1998) -- Victoria
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16 Years Boys Springboard

1 316.80 Liam Heather (1997) -- New South Wales

2 254.15 Joshua Ibrahim (1997) -- New South Wales

3 217.55 Nicholas Dungan (1997) -- New South Wales

4 190.90 William Whitehead (1999) -- Victoria

17-19 Years Boys Springboard

1 401.70 Hamish Browning (1995) -- Victoria

2 371.30 James  Montgomerie (1994) -- Victoria

3 369.05 Nick Jeffree (1996) -- New South Wales

4 363.90 Ciaran Magar (1996) -- Victoria

5 343.75 Liam Dummer (1996) -- New South Wales

6 332.10 Jake Howie (1995) -- New South Wales

10-12 Years Boys Platform

1 131.85 Ethan Delany (2001) -- Victoria

2 128.75 Rohan Thouless (2001) -- South Australia

3 116.20 Yazeed Daher (2001) -- South Australia

4 110.85 Ethan Newnham (2002) -- Victoria

5 108.30 Thomas Carrig (2002) -- South Australia

6 100.05 Xavier Bartolo (2002) -- Victoria

7 99.50 Vladimir Rudenko (2003) -- New South Wales

8 90.85 Samuel Fricker (2002) -- New South Wales

9 50.10 Benjamin Fricker (2001) -- New South Wales

13-14 Years Boys Platform

1 209.45 Ben On (2000) -- NSW

2 209.25 Noah Savarirayan (2000) -- Victoria

(3) 175.50 Anton Jenkins (1999) -- New Zealand (guest)

3 173.85 Cooper Read (1999) -- Victoria

4 161.70 Callum Burden (2000) -- Australian Capital Territory

5 156.70 Tyler Spaargaren (1999) -- Victoria

6 151.55 Matt Lang (1999) -- New South Wales

7 146.10 Chris Bednar (2001) -- New South Wales

15-16 Years Boys Platform

1 233.10 Nathan Calman (1998) -- New South Wales

2 214.80 Fred Pryor (1998) -- New South Wales

3 192.40 Joshua Ibrahim (1997) -- New South Wales

4 165.55 Jordan Thein (1999) -- Victoria

(5) 144.35 Harry Enright (1998) -- New Zealand (guest)
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17-19 Years Boys Platform

1 319.00 Nick Jeffree (1996) -- New South Wales

2 270.00 Hamish Browning (1995) -- Victoria

3 268.40 James Montgomerie (1996) -- Victoria

4 241.50 Jake Howie (1995) -- New South Wales

5 230.75 Liam Connelly (1996) -- New South Wales

10-12 Years Boys Synchronised

1 120.99 Vladimir Rudenko (2003) + Chris Bednar (2001) -- New South
Wales2 118.11 Ethan Newnham (2002) + Lachlan Cronin (2001) -- Victoria

3 108.90 Ethan Delany (2001) + Christophe Michael (2001) -- Victoria

4 105.00 Angus Grigg (2002) + Austin Longfield (2002) -- New South Wales

5 103.56 Samuel Fricker (2002) + Benjamin Fricker (2001) -- New South
Wales

6 93.36 Bailey Cronin (2002) + Xavier Bartolo (2002) -- Victoria

7 91.08 Declan Elbourne (2001) + Jysen Bell (2001) -- New South Wales

8 78.84 William Baigent (2003) + Edouard Grigg (2003) -- New South Wales

13-14 Years Boys Synchronised

1 171.78 Tyler Spaargaren (1999) + Noah Savarirayan (2000) -- Victoria

2 157.86 Ben On (2000) + Jack Sweeney (1999) -- NSW + New South Wales

3 154.80 Callum Burden (2000) + Matt Lang (1999) -- Australian Capital
Territory + New South Wales

4 131.46 Timothy Bailey-Coles (1999) + Xhana Tishler (2001) -- New South
Wales

5 125.22 Cooper Read (1999) + Jack Donnelly (2000) -- Victoria + Australian
Capital Territory

6 111.84 Marc Jencik (2000) + William Whitehead (1999) -- Victoria

7 108.90 Hugh MacDonald Crowley (1999) + Rhiannon Burden (2001) --
Australian Capital Territory

15-16 Years Boys Synchronised

1 211.41 Liam Heather (1997) + Joshua Ibrahim (1997) -- New South Wales

2 209.49 Nathan Calman (1998) + Fred Pryor (1998) -- New South Wales

(3) 205.44 Anton Jenkins (1999) + Harry Enright (1998) -- New Zealand (guest)

3 192.24 Nicholas Dungan (1997) + Jonty Thompson (1998) -- New South
Wales

4 184.83 Jordan Thein (1999) + Patrick Dempsey (1998) -- Victoria

5 161.64 Oscar Goodman (1998) + Harry Parncutt (1998) -- Victoria

17-19 Years Boys Synchronised

1 250.44 Hamish Browning (1995) + James Montgomerie (1996) -- Victoria

2 246.69 Nick Jeffree (1996) + Liam Dummer (1996) -- New South Wales

3 239.49 Ciaran Magar (1996) + Ruby Neave (1997) -- Victoria

4 215.97 Jake Howie (1995) + Liam Connelly (1996) -- New South Wales
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